
	
	

 
STARPRIM 4/N safes with 2 double-bit key locks  
 
Certified burglary protection to EN 1143-1 Grad IV 
Fire protection with intumescent door seal 
 
Type External dimension in (mm) 

             H                W                D 
Internal dimension in (mm)  

        H                    W                  D 
Weight 
Volume 

Kg/lit 

Number 
of 

binders 

Shelf 
included 

 

Price 
CHF 
HT  

 
STARPRIM 4/N 
4080/N 600 610 464 509 530 305 315 7 1 4'095.- 
4095/N 785 535 464 694 455 305 355 12 1 4'310.- 
4175/N 955 610 544 864 530 385 495 14 2 5'670.- 
4215/N 1135 610 544 1044 530 385 565 21 2 6'120.- 
4285/N 1490 610 544 1399 530 385 675 28 3 6'835.- 
4560/N 1850 840 580 1759 760 421 1077 45 4 8'959.- 
4820/N** 1850 1190 580 1759 1110 421 1372 70 4 12'050.- 
**Double door 
 
 
H: Height W: Width D: Depth  
 
Standard finish: 2 double-bit key locks (Included: 2 keys per lock) 
 
Interior fittings : 
- Additional shelving: Models 080/N to 440/N 
- Additional shelf: Model 820/N  
- Interior locker with key lock: H=180mm 
- LED interior light 
 
Accessories : 
- Mechanical combination lock  
- Electronic lock  
- DormaKABA electronic lock with emergency key   
- Paxos advance electronic lock  
 
 
- Other RAL colors 
- Additional key (to order) 
- Custom dimensions 
- Left-hand door opening 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
50.- 
80.- 

220.- 
30.- 

 
 

210.- 
350.- 
750.- 

1'200.- 
 

250.- 
140.- 
Devis 
Devis 

Color: Light grey RAL 7035 
Special colors: on request 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

	


